
10 m Adultes

Coupe Jeunesse et Sport

1 2 3 4 5
LHOMME Claude Homme 183 183
PIGUET Jean-Marie Homme 169 169

WIMMER Jean Homme 167 167
BANDELIER Georges Homme 167 167
LESNE François Homme 161 161
MONIOT Jean-Pierre Homme 160 160
ARIA Robert Homme 150 150
MAINIER Michel Homme 147 147
PIGUET Julien Homme 130 130
BONHENRY Gabriel Homme 98 98
GIGANDET Elodie Homme 91 91

PETEY CHARDON Christine Femme 174 174
GRANGUILLAUME Carole Femme 157 157
BANDELIER Ginette Femme 138 138

GRANGER Damien Handisport 113 113
FLEURY Hubert Handisport 108 108
DO ROSARIO Alexandre Handisport 85 85

ARIA Anastasie Jeune 168 168

Coupe de la Ville D'Offemont

1 2 3 4 5
WIMMER Sébastien Homme 159 159

WIMMER Jean Homme 121 121
BANDELIER Georges Homme 111 111
GRISEY Yves Homme 82 82
BONHENRY Gabriel Homme 44 44

ARROYO Marie-Carmen Femme 128 128
BANDELIER Ginette Femme 94 94
BONHENRY Gisela Femme 66 66

VIALLET Camille Handisport 172 172
SAUTEBIN Gérard Handisport 163 163
DA CUNHA Carlos Handisport 155 155
GRANGER Damien Handisport 154 136 154
DO ROSARIO Alexandre Handisport 139 139
SOMMARD Pascal Handisport 124 124

CAMUS Ivann Jeune 130 130
ARIA Anastasie Jeune 74 74

Carabine 10 m
Nom Prénom

Homme / 

Femme
Date de naissance

Pistolet 10 m
Nom Prénom

Homme / 

Femme
Date de naissance



Challenge Bloch

Challenge 

Bloch

1 2 3 4 5 M 1 2 3 4 5 M 1 2 3 4 5 M
SUTTER Jean-Bernard Homme 87 87 96 96 177 177 360
BANDELIER Georges Homme 90 90 95 95 169 169 354

WIMMER Jean Homme 84 84 94 94 170 170 348
MONIOT Jean-Pierre Homme 79 79 90 90 179 179 348
DELAMARE Sylvie Femme 87 87 87 87 172 172 346
DONZE Francis Homme 92 92 90 90 162 162 344
JACQUEMIN Guy Homme 91 91 82 82 167 167 340
GOLLY Gilbert Homme 79 79 93 93 166 166 338
RONZANI Eric Homme 78 78 94 94 159 159 331
PIGUET Jean-Marie Homme 83 83 72 72 175 175 330
WELLISCH Roland Homme 83 83 85 85 147 147 315
WIMMER Sébastien Homme 50 50 93 93 170 170 313
BLOCH Jean-François Homme 83 83 87 87 142 142 312
PELTIER Eric Homme 63 63 91 91 156 156 310
BANDELIER Ginette Femme 87 87 82 82 134 134 303
PIGUET Julien Homme 66 66 78 78 144 144 288
LIEGEOIS Christophe Homme 29 29 84 84 147 147 260
LESNE Francois Homme 6 6 79 79 158 158 243
WALLEIT François-Xavier Homme 56 56 71 71 107 107 234
ARROYO Marie-Carmen Femme 62 62 74 74 86 86 222
BLOCH Olivier Homme 35 35 32 32 113 113 180
WALLEIT Charles Homme 14 14 42 42 108 108 164
PRINCE Maureen Femme 15 15 37 37 88 88 140

PA Précision Carabine 5,5 Pistolet 10 m
Nom Prénom

Homme / 

Femme
Date de naissance



Coupe AOR / La Miotte

1 2 3 4 5
WELLISCH Jean Homme 91 91
PIGUET Julien Homme 91 91
WIMMER Jean Homme 91 91
LESNES Francois Homme 91 91
BANDELIER Georges Homme 90 90
WIMMER Sébastien Homme 89 84 89
SUTTER Jean-Bernard Homme 86 86
PIGUET Jean-Marie Homme 84 84
BANDELIER Ginette Femme 82 82
DEMARE Sylvie Femme 81 81

GOLLY Gilbert Homme 76 76
WALLEIT François-Xavier Homme 69 69
ARROYO Marie-Carmen Femme 63 63

100 m
Nom Prénom

Homme / 

Femme
Date de naissance



Coupe de la Ville de Belfort

1 2 3 4 5 M
DONZE Francis Homme 92 0 0 0 0 92
JACQUEMIN Guy Homme 91 0 0 0 0 91
BANDELIER Georges Homme 90 0 0 0 0 90
SUTTER Jean-Bernard Homme 87 0 0 0 0 87
DELAMARE Sylvie Femme 87 0 0 0 0 87
BANDELIER Ginette Femme 87 0 0 0 0 87

WIMMER Jean Homme 84 0 0 0 0 84
PIGUET Jean-Marie Homme 83 0 0 0 0 83
WELLISCH Roland Homme 83 0 0 0 0 83
BLOCH Jean-François Homme 83 0 0 0 0 83
MONIOT Jean-Pierre Homme 79 0 0 0 0 79
GOLLY Gilbert Homme 79 0 0 0 0 79
RONZANI Eric Homme 78 0 0 0 0 78
PIGUET Julien Homme 66 0 0 0 0 66
PELTIER Eric Homme 63 0 0 0 0 63
ARROYO Marie-Carmen Femme 62 0 0 0 0 62
WALLEIT François-Xavier Homme 56 0 0 0 0 56
WIMMER Sébastien Homme 50 0 0 0 0 50
BLOCH Olivier Homme 35 0 0 0 0 35
LIEGEOIS Christophe Homme 29 0 0 0 0 29
PRINCE Maureen Femme 15 0 0 0 0 15
WALLEIT Charles Homme 14 0 0 0 0 14
LESNE Francois Homme 6 0 0 0 0 6

PA Précision
Nom Prénom

Homme / 

Femme
Date de naissance



Coupe du Conseil Général

1 2 3 4 5 M
SUTTER Jean-Bernard Homme 96 0 0 0 0 96
BANDELIER Georges Homme 95 0 0 0 0 95

WIMMER Jean Homme 94 0 0 0 0 94
RONZANI Eric Homme 94 0 0 0 0 94
GOLLY Gilbert Homme 93 0 0 0 0 93
WIMMER Sébastien Homme 93 0 0 0 0 93
PELTIER Eric Homme 91 0 0 0 0 91
MONIOT Jean-Pierre Homme 90 0 0 0 0 90
DONZE Francis Homme 90 0 0 0 0 90
DELAMARE Sylvie Femme 87 0 0 0 0 87
BLOCH Jean-François Homme 87 0 0 0 0 87
WELLISCH Roland Homme 85 0 0 0 0 85
LIEGEOIS Christophe Homme 84 0 0 0 0 84
JACQUEMIN Guy Homme 82 0 0 0 0 82
BANDELIER Ginette Femme 82 0 0 0 0 82
LESNE Francois Homme 79 0 0 0 0 79
PIGUET Julien Homme 78 0 0 0 0 78
ARROYO Marie-Carmen Femme 74 0 0 0 0 74
PIGUET Jean-Marie Homme 72 0 0 0 0 72
WALLEIT François-Xavier Homme 71 0 0 0 0 71
WALLEIT Charles Homme 42 0 0 0 0 42
PRINCE Maureen Femme 37 0 0 0 0 37
BLOCH Olivier Homme 32 0 0 0 0 32

Carabine 5,5
Nom Prénom

Homme / 

Femme
Date de naissance


